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Standard to good 2-3 1050-1300 lb.
Holsteins 46.50-50.00. Standard 2-3
950-1500 lbs. 43.0046.75.

SLAUGHTERHEIFERS: Mixed
Choice and Prime 24 875-1075 lbs.
55.50- Closing 56.00-56.50, part
load 57.00; 34 950-1050 lbs. 52.00-
53.75. Choice 24 825-1050 lbs. 54.00-
56.00, closing 54.50-56.00. Mixed
Good and Choice 2-3 800-1000 lbs.
52.50- Good 2-3 750-975 lbs.
49.00-52.50.

COWS: Closing week sales
Utility and Commercial 24 33.00-
35.00. Boning Utility 1-235.00-37.00.
High-YieldingUtility 1-237.00-38.00
Cutter 1-2 31.00-34.00. Canner and
low cutter 1-2 27.00-31.00.

BULLS: YG 1-2 1050-1850 lbs.
43.0047.00,few YG 148.00.

SLAUGHTER LAMBS: Choice
and Prune 100-112 lb. shorn with
No. 1-2belts 46.0048.00; lot 127 lbs.
45.00. Choice and Prime 90-120 lb.
wooled 44.0047.00; small lotprime
120 lbs. 47.50.

M

FEEDER LAMBS: Small lots
and mdicidual head Choice and
Fancy 60-85 lbs. 44.0047.00; few
head Choice 75-85 lbs. 42.5043.50.

Weekly Summary
Harrisburg
FrL, Dec. 3

Report supplied byFDA
CATTLE: 5546. Compared with

3683 head last week, and 4757 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market: Slaughter steers
unevenly steady; SI. heifers steady
to 1.00 higher; SI. cows steady to
1.00 lower; SI. bulls uneven. SI
steers: HighChoice &Prime No. 3-
4, 60.0064.00; Choice No. 24 57.00
62.50 Good 53.00-58.00; Standard
44.00-51.50, few to 55.00. SI. heifers
Choice 55.00-59.50; Good 49.00
55.00; Standard 43.0048.00. SI.
cows Utility & Commercial 37.00-
41.50, few to 43.25; Cutters 34.00
38.75,few 40.50; Canner &L. Cutter

WAREHOUSE DIRECT TO YOU
-AT BIG SAVINGS-
Mat A Deal

• Red Barn Cow Mat
Promotion!

• Purchase 25 Mats -

Get 3 Free!
• Limited Offer - Get

Yours Ordered Now!
• Thickest-Heaviest Mat -

At The Best Price!
wt. Thick

30.00-37.00, few down to 25.00;
Shells down to 23.00. SI. bullocks:
(few) Choice 56.5060.25; (few)
Good 49.00-52.25; (few) Standard
46.75-51.00. SI. bulls Yield grad No.
1, 1000-2300 lbs. 43.0055.00; Yield
grade No. 2, 900-1500 lbs. 38.00-
48.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium& Large Frame No. 1,300-
800 lbs. 45.0054.00, few to 61.25;
(few) Large Frame No. 2, 450-800
lbs. 42.5047.00. Heifers, Medium
Frame No. 1, 300-700 lbs. 35.00
46.00; MediumFrame No. 2 300-750
lbs. 25.00-36.75 feeder bulls,
medium frame no. 1, 350-700 lbs.
44.5055.00.

CALVES: 4306. Compared with
3237 head last week and 4802 heada
year ago. Vealers steady to 5.00
higher, (few) Prime 100115;
Choice 80103; Good 65.0085.00;
110130 lbs. 55.0075.00; 90110 lbs.
48.0056.00; 6565 lbs. 40.0050.00;

UtilitySOlOOlbs. 24.0042.00.
FARM CALVES: HoL Bulls 85-125
lbs. 48.0082.50, mostly 55.0075.00;
Hoi. Heifers 80150 lbs. 49.0093.00.
mostly 54.0078.00.

HOGS 5193: Compared with 5890
head last week and 6451 head a
year ago. Barrows & gilts 55-1.50
lower. US No. 1-2 200245 lbs. 55.00
57.00, few to 59.75 No. 15 200250
lbs. 54.0056.00; No. 2-3 200275 lbs.
52.0054.08; few 140190 lbs. 49.50
53.00; Sows steady to 3.00 lower US
No. 15 300625 lbs. 45.5051.50; No.
2-3 300700 lbs. 42.0047.50. Boars
40.0047.75.

FEEDER PIGS: 576. Compared
with 1274bead last week and 860 a
year ago. Feeder pigs weakto 10.00
lower. US No. 15 2035 lbs. 11.00
30.00 per head; No. 1535-50 lbs.
25.0058.00; No. 15 5075 lbs. 33.00*
55.50 per bead.

GRADED FEEDER PIGS: 2150.
Compared with 2271 head last

Size
•84-lb. 36”x64”
94-lb. %” 42”x60"

125-lb. V<" 48”x72”
156-lb. V<" 60"x72"
188-lb. 60”x84"

•Two Piece Mat Available

Price
*43.33
47.30
56.25
79.20
89.25

HENRY S. LAPP

ur Dealer
For Terms and Conditions
Fast Credit Approval

Flexible Plans
Route 1, Box 175 Gap, PA. 17527

(717)442-8134

Manufacturer of
ALL ALUMINUM
TRUCK BODIES

Livestock, Grain
and Bulk Feed

Carlisle, PA
PETERMAN

FARM EQUIPMENT
717-249-5338

Honey Grove, PA
NORMAN D. CLARK

&-SON INC.
717-734-3682

Tunkhannock, PA
BARTRON FARM SUPPLY

717-836-3740

Livestock market and auction news

Through
Clark Equipment

Credit Corporation

BIG SAVINGS

MillHall, PA
DUNKLE & GRIEB
717-726-3115

week, and 2151 head ayear ago. All
sales by CWT. Feeder {Mgs 4.00-
15.00 bigber. US No. 1-23(MO lbs.
135.00-155.00, 40-50 lbs. 116.00-
145.00, 5040 lbs. 97.00-127.00, 60-70
lbs. 102.00-111.00, 70-80 lbs. 79..00-
99.00; US No. 2-3 30-40 lbs. 124.00-
132.00, 40-60 lbs. 90.00-121.00, 6085
lbs. 70.00.

SHEEP 495: Compared with 658
head lastweek and 490 head-ayear
ago. Wooled SL lambs steady to
2.00 lower. Choice 75-120 lbs. 47.00-
55.00, few to 73.00; Good 55-95 lbs.
40.00-52.00. SIewes 12.00-25.00.

HeY! HEYI
BOBCAT
INANCING*fIU% ,||/2ar-

>g <■ I fr
' 1 1 ■ f-\ * ,

TTJ
.

Aluminum GrainBody

Distrito hiihisiaai
Sales & Service

Blue Ball, Pa.

Refrigerated Trailers

717-354-4971

Chambersbur(. PA
CIUGSTON

IMPLEMENT MC.
717-263-4103

Martinsburg, PA
BURCHFIELD'S INC.

814-793-2194

Quarryville. PA
GRUMELU’S
FARM SERV.

717-786-7318

Slatington, PA 5 5
SCAT ENTERPRISES INC. If

215-767-1711 11

Drums, PA

I HIGHWAY EQUIPMENT
I 8 SUPPLY CO.
I 717-788-1127

Myerstown, PA
SWOPE &BASHORE INC.

717-933-4138

Airville, Pa.
Collegeville. PA 5 5

MID-ATLANTIC EQUIP. II
215-489-1400 11AIRVILLE EQUIP, INC.

717-862-3967

Rising Sun, Md.
AG-INDUSTRIAL
301-658-5568

g • x/-564-3031 5 s

\ Ist a ii
J| ‘bobcat

Somerset, Pa.
BENDER WPL.MC.

814-443-4611

Palm. PA Harrisburg. PA

WERTZ HIGHWAY EQUIPMENT
FARM SUPPLIES INC. & SUPPLY CO.

215-679-7164 717-564-3031
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